

Serving the Cotton Ginning Industry Since 1961

(Subject to Nagpur Jurisdiction)

BAJAJ STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED



C- 108, MIDC INDUSTRIALAREA, HINGNA, NAGPUR - 440 028 (MS) INDIA , Fax: +91 - 7104 - 237067 Tel.: +91 - 7104 238101 - 20, Email:- bsi@bajajngp.com, Website : www.bajajngp.com CIN No. - L27100MH1961PLC011936

BSIL/BM/2019-20/88

November 17th 2019

To, BSE Limited The Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, <u>MUMBAI – 400 001</u>

Scrip Code: 507944

Sub : Submission of Newspaper Clippings of publication of Standalone & Consolidated Results

Dear Sir/Madam

This is with reference to the above mentioned subject, we are submitting herewith Newspaper Clippings of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Second Quarter & Half Year Ended on September 2019, published in Indian Express & Loksatta on 15th November 2019.

Kindly note the same and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully, For Bajaj Steel Industries Limited

Divvanshu

Company Secretary

Email Id: cs@bajajngp.com



Cc : The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited 7, Lyons Rang, Kolkata- 700 001.

Pioneers in Cotton Ginning, Pressing, Delinting, Decorticating Machinery I Steel Structures for Buildings I Electrical Panels I Dust Control Equipments I Humidification I 'Innovative' Engineering Solutions Provider for seed cotton and cotton seed all around the Globe

WINDIANEXPRESS.COM		
INDIAN RAILWAYS		
PUB/1350	Shri Kanyaka Nagari Sahakari Bank Ltd.,Chandrapur (Regd.No.CHI)/ BNK /147) H.O. Ist Florr, "Reghumanhi Complet", Bahad City High School, Baar word, Chandrapur Phone No.26109.26133 PUBLIC AUCTION SALE NOTICE (SECONDIME) (MMOVABLE PROPERT) SALE OF MOVALE OF NOTICE (SECONDIME) (MMOVABLE PROPERT)	전국 (규대국군종) BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUN. N tem area in agent struct) MUMBAI BENCH AT MUMBAI ALimit Led C.P.(CAA)/3938 M2018 & Schedule (A.PSU C.A.(CAA)/1631/MB/2018
and Secured Asset + Property details - Althat piece and parcel of If portion of fand bearing Piot No.68, admessuring 92.90 Sqr.Mis Is) being part of entire fand bearing Khasra No.4172. City Survey De	Place : Nigper Place : Nigper NK Sanda NK Sanda NK Sanda NK Sanda NK Sanda	ER STAT
vert No.33, PH No.39, Mouza Babuikheda, Tahsii Nagourand Olstrici unded as under- East: Share of Pundalkrao Gawande, West rtion of Plot No.69, North: 8 Feet Gall, South: 20 Feet Wide Road.	Viaim	Appendix - IV [Refer Rule 8(1)]
1) M/s Golu Restaurant 24-06-2019 11.11.2019 @ Represented by its Rs. 2.60.487/- Proprietor. (Bureas Tavi 1 adult 10.30 AM	BAIAI STEEL INDICTDIES LIMITED	POSSESSION NOTICE
Ratan F	(CIN : L27100MH1961PLC011936)	Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Tirupati Urban Co-operative Bar
3) Mrs. Surekia Ratan Mestram ason 30-04-2019) n of Secured Asset: Property deals - All that piece and parcel of	Kegistered Office : Plot No. C-108, MIDC Industrial Area, Hingna, Nagpur - 440028 (MH) India. Tel.: +91-07104-238101, Fax : 07104-237067;	ure securitisation and neuroisstruction of rhancial Assets and entioprement of Security in of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of Enforcement) Rules 2002 issued demand onders in Cash Crash account to 2006 to the
4 frouse two, zeo, sumeessumity / o. to exp., with orient two, Zo, Utty 4681, Ward No. 03, situated at Tekadi Wadi, Khadgaon Road, Tahsil Nagpur, Bounded as under - East: House of Mahajan, West House	E-mail : cs@bajajngp.com; Website : www.bajajngp.com	Mortgage Term loan account No. 126 to Noticee No.2 to 6 on dated 22/06/2017 call borrower/ guarantor/ mortgagor noticee-
1) Mis Kanolya Dry 24.06-2019 11.11.2019 00280 Cleaners, Represented Rs. 2,95,803/- 11.50 AM	SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2019 Ruppes in Lacs, except per equity shares	1.M/s Panchavati Infratech India Pvt. Ltd. through Director a) Shri.Sunil Vishwambharnath Tiwari and
Mr. Sung Radheshyam Kanojiya Nincipees into Lexid 2 Mr. Sung Radheshyam Kanojiya Eight Hundred and Possession 3 Mrs. Kenojika Errak Diroki Possession	Quarter Quarter Half Year Ended Ended Ended	Plot No. 603, Suman Accord, Behind Girlpeth Post office, Girlpeth, Amravati Stori Sunil Viehuschbargeth Tungel
4)Mr. Radheshyam Gaji Kanojiya as on 30-04-2019 on of Secured Asset : All that piece and parcel of land bearing Plot V3. admeasuring 58.52 Secure Mire (25.01 Sec Fech Neison on the section	Index Income from Operations (Net) 13,941.92 22,271.09 10,225.20 14,971.95 24,227.70 12,873.25	603, Suman Accord, Giripeth, Nagpur -10 3. Smt Suman Sunil Tiwari
ring Khasra Nos 11.12 and 13. City Survey No.515, Sheet No.25, 1, Ward No.61 Mouza Mankapur, Tahsil Nagpur and District Nagpur, 1 as under-East: Piot No.238, West Part of Piot No.237-Ci1-2,	Weir Profit for the period (before lax. 987.24 1.294.20 804.93 1.252.29 1.639.49 1.090.12 Met Profit (Loss) for the period after tax 1.090.12	Plot No. 603, Suman Accord, Behind Giripeth Post Office, Giripeth, Nagpur- 4. M/s Panchavati Builders through Proprietor Shri, Sunii V, Tiwari
of No 237-B. South : Road 1) Ms Om Sal Interior Deco Represented by its 11.01.2019 @ 11.00 AM	Latter Exceptional and or Extraordinary 699.75 917.33 570.53 955.60 1.253.42 855.72	5 Shri. Niraj Awdhesh Tiwari
Mr. Ram Ravindra Sonkar (Rupes Fire Laks Symbolic 2)Mr. Ram Ravindra Sonkar Ninety Two Thousand Possession	Informer Information	48, Sushila Complex, Shastri Lay-out, Near Subhash Nagar Chowk, Hingna R 6. Shri. Sameer Awdhesh Tiwari
3) Mr. Ravindra and Sxty Eight Unit) Badriprasad Sonkar as of 90-6 2019 Mon of Secured Asset - All that place and parcel of land bearing Plot	235.00 235.00 235.00 235.00	46,305mina Complex, Snastri Lay-out, Near Subhash Nagar Chowk, Hingna R to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.1,76,75,523/- (Rs. One crore sev
admeasuring 247.5 Sqr.Mtts (2664 Sqr.Fts) situated within the layout a Gruhniman Sahakari Sanstha., Nagpur being part of entire land Khasra No.761. City Survey No.68. D.H. No.7. Mouzz Halaripahad.	Enrong Per State F. V. of Ra 10/c each)	cost, charges and expenses etc. we.f. 01/06/2017 within 60 days from the date of re Therafter the horowerbas denoised only be 100.45 erc 0. / 20 Octament to the date of re
Mest 7.50 Mrs Wide Road, North Piot No 23-6, 2014 111 2019 @	ic&Diuled 29.78 39.04 24.28 40.66 53.34 38.41 TE:	fifty eight only) in the Cash Credit account No. 339 in addition to deposition of amount of R Seventy lakh twenty five thousand four hundred ninety two only) in Mortrane Term I and
S000085 Verma, Represented by Rs. 5,53,853.90/- Its Proprietor, Five Units Symbolic Symbolic	 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year field results with the Stock. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year field results with the Stock. 	wherein said account stands closed. The borrower having failed to repay the entire amount in Cash Credit account No. 339, not
2)Mr. Suknote Kestavarn verna Eight Hundred Filty 2)Mr. Sukotev Kestavarn Verna Thee and Pasa Nerty 3)Mrs. Nanda Sukhdev Verna Only as on 09-66-2019		A une ourrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken by iscal possession described hereinbelow in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub Section (4) of Section Act read with Rule 8 of the evid rule on this de "conferred on him under Sub Section (4) of Section Act read with Rule 8 of the evid rule on this de "conferred on him under Sub Section (4) of Section Act read with Rule 8 of the evid rule on this de "conferred on him under Sub Section (4) of Secti
Iption of Secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of land bearing Plot 9 admeasuring 71,76 Sqr.Mtrs (772,50 Sqr.Fts) situated within the layout ekhGruhanimranSahakanSanstha, Nagpur (Group-B-4) being part of entire	Porter of the Board For Board For Board For Board For Board For Board For Board Street Limited	order data 30/07/2018 of Hon's bol District Mastrate Nagyur. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the p
earing Khastan Ko 4/1, 4/2, Citly Survey No.13, Shoet No.22 P.H. No.17, Mouza hwada, Tahsii and District Nappur Bounded as under: East: 18 feet Wide Weat : Piol No.178, North : 20 feet Wide Road, South : Piol No.189.	DATE : 13.11.2019 Chairman & Managing Director (CMD)	usamigs with respect to the property will be subject to the charge of Tirupati Urban Co – Ope Branch – Shraddhanand peth for an amount of Principal Rs. 88,46,7764 – Interest Rs. 83,94 Rs. 96,86 S304. (Rs. Ninoha vis table ainthe vis funceand fixe hundrad thirty only and table
1) M/s HP Indane Bharat 24-06-2019 11.11.2019 (0) 36400000506 Enterprises.Represented Rs 15,92,528/. 01.00 PM by its Proorietor, Mr. (Rupess Filteen Lakis	Achiro Homo Einanco Cornoration	agreed rate there on together with cost, charges and expenses etc. w.e.t. 01/11/2019 till compare (The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act in a
Sanjay Motiramji Malpe Ninety Two Thousand Symmotric 20 Mr. Sanjey Motiram Malpe Twenty Eight Only) 19 March Sanjey Motiram Malpe Twenty Eight Only)	AS P I R E Molial Oswal Tower, Rahimtulia Hayani Read, Opposite ST Depot, Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400025. Email :- info@antfc.com CIN :- U65923MH2013PLC248741	available, to redeem the secured assets.) DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY
cription of Secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of land bearing ment No.215, House No. 403, admeasuring 32.24 Sqr. Mrs. situated in ment No.215, House No. 403, admeasuring 32.24 Sqr. Mrs. situated in the second	POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY/IES) Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Aspine Home France Corporation Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Flancelastess in commission of Flancelastes and	COwned by M/s Panchavati Buildess through Proprietor Shri, Sunii V,Tiwari) (Owned by M/s Panchavati Buildess through Proprietor Shri, Sunii V,Tiwari)
Scilleting in Avenue Avenue, Start Bounded as under-East:T. inf, Mozzi Nagiour, Tahsil and Obirici Nagiour, Bounded as under-East:T. inf, West: T. No.214, North : 9.0 Mtr. Wide Road, South : T. No.191. AM/s Toodo Kirana & 24-06-2019 11.11.2019 @	of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security integrand noticels on the date mentioned against each account calling upon the responsioned against each account calling upon the responsion of the date account within 60 days from the date of notice(s)/date continued against each account within 80 days from the date of notice(s)/date continued against each account within 80 days from the date of notice(s)/date continued against each account within 80 days from the date of notice(s)/date continued against each account within 80 days from the date of notice(s)/date continued against each account within 80 days from the date of notice(s)/date continued against each account within 80 days from the date of notice(s)/date continued against each account within 80 days from the date of notice(s)/date continued against each account within 80 days from the date of notice(s)/date continued against each account within 80 days from the date of notice(s)/date continued against each account within 80 days from the date of notice(s)/date continued against each account within 80 days from the date of notice(s)/date continued against each account within 80 days from the date of notice(s)/date continued against each account within 80 days from the date of notice(s)/date continued against each account within 80 days from the date of notice(s)/date continued against each account within 80 days from the date of notice(s)/date continued against each account within 80 days from the date continued against each account within 80 days from the date continued against each account within 80 days from the date continued against each account within 80 days from the date continued against each account within 80 days from the date continued against each account within 80 days from the date continued against each account within 80 days from the date continued against each account within 80 days from the date continued against each account within 80 days from the date continued against each account within 80 days from	FL), in the sanctioned layout of total retainable land admeasuring about 7500.00 Sq. Mits. (Vide by Competent Authority under ULC case No. 08/2006 dated 04/02/2006 in residential purpose in ordering land hearing Khasera No. 39(1) EU No. 15. (Mixing Khasera and Commany and Comman
Rs 5,88,529/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousan	The borrower/s having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/s and the public in general that the The borrower/s having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/s and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the propertyles described herein below in averdise powers conferred on him/her undersigned has taken possession of the propertyles described herein below in averdise powers conferred on him/her undersigned has taken possession of the propertyles described herein below in averdise powers conferred on him/her undersigned has taken possession of the propertyles described herein below in averdise powers conferred on him/her undersigned has taken possession of the propertyles described herein below in averdise powers conferred on him/her undersigned has taken possession of the propertyles described herein below in averdise powers conferred on him/her undersigned has taken possession of the propertyles described herein below in averdise powers conferred on him/her undersigned herein taken below in averdise power averdise taken below in a vertice power avertice po	Kamptee & Dist. Nagpur Which is bounded as below. On The East : Plot No. 52 On The West : Plot No. 54
Five Hundred and Twenty Nine Only) as on 09-06-2019	G	Un Ine North : Hoad Un Ine South : Layout of Kh. No. 40 SCHEDULE-II (Owned by Smt. Suman W/o Sunti Tiwari)
pppon of sourcessing plot to 130, Nagar Parishad House No.945 admeasturing sourcessing plot No.130, Nagar Parishad House No.945 admeasting 139,35 Sqr.Mits (1500 trs (750 Sqr.Fts) out of total land admeasuring 139,35 Sqr.Mits (1500 trs (750 Sqr.Fts) out of total land admeasting transition management of Moharahi Squarshan Mahara) Gruhniman		(16140.00 Sq. FL) from and total retainable Land admeasuring Proto 200.00 Sq. Mtts. (Vide order (16140.00 Sq. FL) from and total retainable Land admeasuring about 7500.00 Sq. Mtts. (Vide order by Composited Authority Index III Cress No. 08/2006 Astack do 10/2/2005) for excitations are appreciated at the second state of the
s) statutet wuw ways being out of entire land beams Nasta wuy and Sanstha Lid. Naspur being part of entire land beams (Nasta wuy and Sanstha Lid. Naspur Bounded as 6. MouzaWadi, Tahsil Naspur (Rura) and District Naspur Bounded as 6. MouzaWadi, Tahsil Naspur (Rura) and District Naspur Bounded as 6. MouzaWadi, Tahsil Naspur (Rura) and District Naspur Bounded as 6. MouzaWadi, Tahsil Naspur (Rura) and District Naspur Bounded as 6. MouzaWadi, Tahsil Naspur (Rura) and District Naspur Bounded as 6. MouzaWadi, Tahsil Naspur (Rura) and District Naspur Bounded as 6. MouzaWadi, Tahsil Naspur (Rura) and District Naspur Bounded as 6. MouzaWadi, Tahsil Naspur Bounded as 6. MouzaWadi,	1 LXBUL00115-160013827 24-05-2019 11-11-2019 Milind Dagdu Ranait & for Rs. Chhaya Milind Ranait 1154780/- 11-11-2019	of entire land bearing Khasara No. 39/1, PH. No. 16, of Mouza Khairi shuated at Grampanchayat K Kamptee & Dist. Nagpur Which is bounded as below.
 Paraling portion of Piot No. 130. Remaining portion of Piot No. 130. Remover's/Co-Borrower's/Guarantor's/ Mortgagors, mentioned herein a Romower's/Co-Borrower's/Guarantor's/ Mortgagors, mentioned herein 	2	On The East : Plot No. 53 On The West : Plot No. 55 On The North : Road On The South : Layout of Kh. No.

q. Mt assed a part i Tah.

Scanned with CamScanner

AL

्रियाठः : १९४/१९/२०१९ अधिकृत अधिकारी	्यांकेन्द्र प्र. (यांकेन्द्र प्र. राज्ज)	पुर्वेसः रोड पश्चिमेलः प्लॉट नं. ५३ जत्तरेसः रोड दक्षिणेलः खलग नं. ४० चे के आउट	प्राधीकरणा य ULC करा न. ८/ २७५५ नवक ह. ७/ ५२/ २७५६ व जादलानुसार) नजुर जञ्जाठ नवक ७५७७ रक. निटरचे रिटेनेबल जागेपैकी १४९२.२७ रके. मीटर जागेचा रहीवासी वापराचा प्लोट नं. ५२ याची चर्तु. सिमा	ितिल्हा नागपूर तहसाल कामठी ग्रामपंचायत खेरी मोजा खेरी येथील प्र.ह.म. मं. १६, खसरा मं. ३९/१ येथील (सक्षम	(श्री निरज अवधेश तिवारी यांचे मालकीवा)		पुर्वसः स्लाटन. ५३ पश्चिमसः स्लाटन. ५५ जन्मपेयः शेव त्रियोयः स्वयन्तं ४० वे ते आतर	Ren .	भिवासिका में प्राप्त करते हैं. दे राजवे कामल कि जिन करते कि जिन का सरकार्युकार, नजर जावद कामल जावद कर कि जिन कि मित के जिन के कि ज	ना आहता में मानि के के निर्णय कामवा शामपंचायत खरा मांजा खरा ययाल ५.ह.न. न. १९, खंसरा न. ३९/ १ ययाल (तलन) प्रामीक्याम के मानि के के निर्णय के 2002/20/20 के आहेशानसार) मंजर ते-आजट मछित्र 1840 कि	(श्रीमती सुमन सुनील तिवारी यांचे मालकीचा)	परिभिष्ट क्र. २		प्रदेश प्रमित्व श्रीमिका १९०० रक. माटर (१६१२०० रक. माट) श्रांगचा रहायारा पांचरामा प्राट १८ १२ याचा चयुः राजमा यर्वेस स्वांह नं. ५२ - पश्चिमेस स्वांह नं. ५४	प्रशीकरणा चे ULC केस न. ८/२००६ मणिक दि. ४/०२/२००६ ये आदेशानुसार) मजुर ले-आउट ये ७५०० स्क. ।मटरच के के बार का प्रेरेके १००० वर्ष मीन्य (१६ १४० वर्ष फीन) जगेना गरीतामी तापगचा प्लॉन में ५३ वाची चर्ते. सिमा	जिल्हा नागपूर तहसाल कामठी प्रामपंचायत खेरी मोजा खेरी येथील प.ह.न. न. १६, खसरा न. ३९/१ येथील (सक्षम	(मे. पंचवटी बिल्डर्स प्रो. सुनील वि. तिवारी यांचे मालकीचा)	प्रतिशिह ज. १	स्थावर मात्रमतेचे वर्णन	सदर कायद्याच्या कलम १३ वे उम्र कलम (८) मधील तरतुदीनूसार कजदाराना सुरक्षीत मालमतत्त्वा परतफड करण्या भाव उम्रलच्या असलेल्या वेळेबद्दल सुचीत करण्यात येत आहे.	09/99/2098 पासुन व पुढाल व्याज व इतर खवाव अधान शहाल.	कदरभ अपकर गामिल क १६, ८६, ५३०/ - (क. श्याहण्णव लाख श्याहेंशी हजार पांचशे तिस फक्त) व त्यावरील दि.	सिंद्रभौत कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये आणि यदाकदाचित या स्थावर मळकता सदभीत काणहि काणताहा व्यवहार कल्वास 	खांसकरून कर्जदार, जामीनदार, गहाणदार आणि सर्वसाधारण जनतेस या व्दारे ताकीद देण्यात येते की, सदर मालमते	विहासलदार कामठा यांच द्वार गाटावाल खालालमचान क्या क्यांग स्थान काम जान का जान का जान का जान का जान का जान का जान	मान्त झालेल्या अधिकाराचा वापर करून मा. जिल्हा दडाविकारी नागपूर याच आदश दिनाक ३०/०७/ २०५८ अन्वय मा. मान्द्र के	कापयाच्या कलम १३ उपकलम (४) तसेच उक्त सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स २००२ च्या रूल्स ८ अन्वये त्याला	जरा फ्रजट जाग के रही करणाना के अपने के सुचित करण्यात येते की, खालील सही करणान्याने उक्त	ि सित्तर लाख पर्यावस हजार चारश ब्याण्णव फक्त) जमा करुन सदरष खात बद कल कि से कि कि कि के अरे के मेर के कि के कि के कि के	आठशे अञ्चावन्न फक्त) जमा केले तसेच याव्यांतरीयत मुदता तारण कज खात क्र. १२६ मध्य रू. ७०,२५,४९२/ - (रू.	हाती. यादरम्यान कर्णदार यांनी केश कडीट खाते क्र ३३९ मध्ये रु. १,००,४५,८५८/- (रु. एक करोड पंचेचाळीस हजा	हारक स्वक्रम नोटीस मिळाल्यापासून ६० (साठ) दिवसाथे आत परतफेड करण्याची मागणी नोटीस जारी करण्यात आल	पुरुद्द नाटीसमध्ये नमुद्द कर्ज बाकी रक्तम रू. ९,७६,७५,५२३/ – (रू. एक कराड स्थाहत्तार लाख पच्यात्तार हजार पाचरा पुरुद्द नाटीसमध्ये नमुद्द कर्ज बाकी रक्तम रू. १,७६,७५,५२३/ – (रू. एक कराड स्थाहत्तार लाख पच्यात्तार हजार पाचरा	नेटीसमारक क. 9 ते ६ यांना केंश क्रेडीट खाते क. ३३९ व नोटीस धारक क २ ते ६ यांना मुदती गहाण कर्ज खाते व्र	(द) श्री समीर अबधग्र गिषारा , जनीना कॉर्यक्रम, झास्डी ले - आवट, सुमाप नगर चौकाजवळ, हिंगणा रोड, नागपूर - २२	४८ मुझीला कॉम्ल्यक्स, झास्त्री ले - आउट, मुसाप नगर चाकाजवळ, ाहणणा राड, नाणध्र - रर	द) श्री. निरज अवधेज तिवारी	४) म, पचनदी चिल्डस साफत प्राप्ता. अ युग्नाक तरागत.	फॉट न, ६०३, सुमन अंकॉड, गिरोपठ पास्ट आंफाम ज्या मान, नगराज,	३) श्रीमती सुमन सुनिल तिवारी	२) श्री. सुनील विष्वयत्नाथ तिवारी ह०३ साम्य ॲकर्मर सिरीपेन समापर - १०	ज्याद न. ६०३, सुमन अफॉर्ड, गिरीपेठ पोस्ट ऑफीस च्या मागे, गिरीपेठ, नागपूर - १०	(व) श्रीमती समन सनिल तिवारा	राहितवार, १५ नोव्हेंबर २०१९	S X MANUNAL AND	WWW.LOKSATTA.COM	C WWWLOKSATTA.COM	O WWWLOKSATTA.COM
डी.जी.आप.पी.आर२०१९/२०२०/३६४८	सार्वजनिक	स्ता- कार्यकारी अभियंता,	 निष्टिय अच्यतो निरिचत दिवरी उपडण्यात येतील. काही अपरिहायं कारणास्तव निरिचत दिवरी उपडणे शतय न झाल्यास त्या पुढील कार्यालयीन कामाकालाचे दिवरी उपडण्यात येईल. 		 कार्यकारी अभियता, सा.बा. विभाग क्र.३ सिविल लाईन्स, नापपुर कार्यालयातील सूचना फलक. यहा दिविल यहार्यपीत लागायकात लोगावारी बहुत हा तमापत तलापित केला लागाय यही. चिठिल यहार्यपीत कार्यातकात कोपावारी 		खातील संकेतस्थळावर ई-निविदांची सर्व माहिती उपलब्ध राहील.	३-ागापच अवश्या भियोप्प एर. गर तथ्यप्र हिकाणा कार्यकारी अभियंता सा हो. किमाय क. ३. नागापर यांचे कार्यालयात	ई- निवित उपलब्ध कालावधी दिनोक ९५.९९,२०९९ ते २९.९९,२०९९ ई- विकेल उपला हिनाक ०१ ०२.०००		A state in a state in the state	। या.म. ३५३ ड उमरड ककमना लाहारा डामरमावि त्र प्राणमा-३७ च। २४०,०० २२४० ५२	बेसुर रोड ता. उमरेड जिल्हो नागपूर प्रजिमा ३८	६ पुरहानी अंतर्गत दुरुस्ती करणे विखलढोकडा नांडा चनोळा हिवरा १००.०० १९२० ०३	त. भिवपूर जि. नामपूर	पद्धाः गाठवाताः सरग्रदः बाठवभागं पाद्धाः पानगणामं दाव्यः त	4 पुरहाना अतगत दुरुस्ता करण (रा.म.म. ३५३ ४) गाडवरो फाटा- ५०.०० ५६० ०३	उमरी सुकळी नांदारो नेरी रस्ता प्रजिम-१०१ ता. हिंगणा जि. नागपूर	४ पुरहानी अंतर्गत दुरुस्ती करणे प्रजिमा-१२ ते डिंगडोह पांडे वाघ २४.०० ५६० ०३	3 तितुर येथे प्रश्नेवकीय दताखाना सब सेंटरचे बांधकाम करणे ता. ३५,०० ५६० ०६ कही जि. नगपर		काठीराम वनांड ते आत्माराम जुवार व शतापरात समार रस्ता बाधण, मोले तारहेती ता. कही गावतिर्गत सिमेंट रस्ता बांधकाम करणे, Jind		तारणा ता. भुरुत प्रायमाम्म साम्भा ता प्रकारम प्रायः, नरतम्ब प्रायन्त्र मार्ग्यन प्रायन्त्र त			v		9	\$ P	करासह)	अ. काभाव नाव क. किंमत (रु. लक्षात) (जेपरे) (जीएसटी		1		कावकारा आनवता, हा.ज. लगन २२ - २, लाकर २२ - महत्व केल्यानुसार खालील कामकरिता ब-१ नमुच्यात (टक्केवारी दर पढतीने) कंत्राटवराकहुन/कृतन्याही सक्षम अभिव्यक्ती कडून निविदा प्रात्रात नमूद केल्यानुसार खालील कामकरिता ब-१ नमुच्यात (टक्केवारी दर पढतीने)	יריביבים איניים איניים אין איניים איניים איניבים איניים	<u>जनक क्रांक</u> , 000,0 टितिम निर्मात0/ 99 99	ई-निविदा सचना क्रमांक २७/२०१९-२०	दूरघ्यनी क्र. (०७१२) २५६१५८६	12	सामीण पोलीस अधीक्षक कार्यालयासमोर, सिदिल लाईन्स, नागपर						
DATE : 13.11.2019 Roht Baja Chairman & Manacion Diverse Torrest	PLACE : Nagpur For Baja Steel Industries Limited	(www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.bseinign.com) BV Order of the Reart			NOTE: (1) The Results for the Second Quarter and Half Year ended as on 30th September 2019 have been	Basic & Diluted 29.78 39.04 24.28 40.66 53.34 36.41	F. V. of Rs 10- each)		(Face Value of Rs 10/- each) 235.00 235.00 235.00 235.00 235.00 235.00 235.00	Income(after tax) 699.75 917.33 570.53 955.60 1,253.42 855.72 Enuity Share Central		Total Comprehensive Income for the period		attenti esterit enteri	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) 987.24 1.234.20 804.93 1.257.29 1.639.49 1.090.12	13,941.93 22,271.09 10,235.20 14,971.95	(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited)	Quarter Half Year Ended Ended	STANDALONE STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED	SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2019 Runnes in Lacs, except per equity shares	EXTRACT OF UN - AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE	E-mail : cs@bajajngp.com; Website : www.bajajngp.com		(CIN: L2/TUUMHT96TPLCUTT936)	BAJAJ SIEEL INDUSIKIES LIMITED			दिनांक:- १९/१९/२०११	स	जि		भी) यांचा नदि स्थायाः याजिकात सहकारी संस्था नगापर स्वा/-			K			भाषायमा कल्पार जार जायन जायन वाल राज्य पार्वकन्य राज्य स्वावणी नोटीस	ाभगपा (अनन्तर आदर) गण्ट्रा भाषा अत्याद प्रायं भाषाज्यात त्या भाषात्र स्वरूक्तिय (२) श्रीमती ताराबाई अरविंद	हि.आर. आकार रु. १२ ४० भागवटदार वग-५ चा मालमता विद्या करण्यास्य आहर केलेला	दिलेली मोजा खेरी (पजासे) ता. डिंगणा जि. नागपूर येथील गट क्र. ९८ क्षेत्रफल २.२८	सहकर्णदार (2) श्रीमती ताराबाई अरावद पत्राख (3) श्री. राधवर जन्मभू भन्मभू भ	ि के न्युनेन्त्र नातील्या				विविध अपरस्ता	विविधा अवग्रियता

T FUIDA

invertine in the

Scanned with CamScanner